
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #
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GC/2/02902/E/COM/2023-1 Malaika Sajid - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/006 Amna Arshad 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/009 Atta Ur Rehman Abbasi - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/041 Muhammad Zubair Zada 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/006 Atique Kazmi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/017 Muazzam Hassnain - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/023 Muneeb-Ul-Hassan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/030 Sayab Ahmed - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/031 Sehar Zaib Abbas 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/035 Zeeshan Bilal - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/003 Aqsa Bibi - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/004 Aqsa Munir - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/005 Areeba Shahzadi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/006 Asad Ullah - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/007 Farrukh Zia - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/008 Fatima Tariq - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/009 Haider Raza - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/011 Hamza Iqbal - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/013 Iqra - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/014 Junaid Ahmed Kiani - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/016 M Umer Janjua Rajput - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/018 Malik Fahad - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/020 Muhammad Awais - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Chuhdry - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/023 Muhammad Umer Farooq - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/024 Muhammad Uzair - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/025 Nadia Bibi - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/027 Rohail Mehmood Choudhary - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/028 Saeed Ullah - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 F - 3 - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2025

EP561 FA551 FM632 GEN-245 HB341 IMB322

Entrepreneurship Financial Accounting Financial Management Introduction to Ecology Human Behaviors Introduction to Money & 

Banking
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GC/2/02902/E/COM/2023-1 Malaika Sajid 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/006 Amna Arshad 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/009 Atta Ur Rehman Abbasi 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/041 Muhammad Zubair Zada - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/006 Atique Kazmi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/017 Muazzam Hassnain 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/023 Muneeb-Ul-Hassan 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/030 Sayab Ahmed 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/031 Sehar Zaib Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/035 Zeeshan Bilal 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 41 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/003 Aqsa Bibi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/004 Aqsa Munir - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/005 Areeba Shahzadi - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/006 Asad Ullah - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/007 Farrukh Zia - - - - 99 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/008 Fatima Tariq - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/009 Haider Raza - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/011 Hamza Iqbal - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 40 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/013 Iqra - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/014 Junaid Ahmed Kiani - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/016 M Umer Janjua Rajput - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/018 Malik Fahad - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/020 Muhammad Awais - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Chuhdry - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/023 Muhammad Umer Farooq - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/024 Muhammad Uzair - - - - 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/025 Nadia Bibi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/027 Rohail Mehmood Choudhary - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/028 Saeed Ullah - - - - 43 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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Rechecked By:
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2025

IS300.1 MGT402 QTRM311 SC511 SM531 UR311

Islamic Studies Business and Industrial 

Law

Quantitative Techniques in 

Research Methods

Speech Communication Strategic Marketing Urdu
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GC/2/02902/E/COM/2023-1 Malaika Sajid - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/006 Amna Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/009 Atta Ur Rehman Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/041 Muhammad Zubair Zada - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/006 Atique Kazmi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/017 Muazzam Hassnain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/023 Muneeb-Ul-Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/030 Sayab Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/031 Sehar Zaib Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/035 Zeeshan Bilal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/003 Aqsa Bibi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/004 Aqsa Munir - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/005 Areeba Shahzadi - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/006 Asad Ullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/007 Farrukh Zia - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/008 Fatima Tariq - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/009 Haider Raza - - - - 18 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/011 Hamza Iqbal - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/013 Iqra - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/014 Junaid Ahmed Kiani - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/016 M Umer Janjua Rajput - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/018 Malik Fahad - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/020 Muhammad Awais - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Chuhdry - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/023 Muhammad Umer Farooq - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/024 Muhammad Uzair - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/025 Nadia Bibi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/027 Rohail Mehmood Choudhary - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/028 Saeed Ullah 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

BE521 BM541 BS342 CD602 DE422 ECO422

Business Economics Business Mathematics-II Business Statistics Community Development Development Economics Development Economics

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/029 Sanam Hameed - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/031 Tayyaba Muhammad Manzoor Baig - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/011 Haseeb Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/015 Muhammad Usama Jaffar - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/018 Muhammad Rehan Ali Chughtai - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/021 Muzammil Ilyas - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/029 Sumair Ali Abbas - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/031 Wajahet Naseem - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2025

EP561 FA551 FM632 GEN-245 HB341 IMB322

Entrepreneurship Financial Accounting Financial Management Introduction to Ecology Human Behaviors Introduction to Money & 

Banking

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/029 Sanam Hameed - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/031 Tayyaba Muhammad Manzoor Baig - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/011 Haseeb Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/015 Muhammad Usama Jaffar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/018 Muhammad Rehan Ali Chughtai 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/021 Muzammil Ilyas 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 39 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/029 Sumair Ali Abbas 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/031 Wajahet Naseem 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 
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IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/029 Sanam Hameed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/031 Tayyaba Muhammad Manzoor Baig - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/011 Haseeb Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-22/M/015 Muhammad Usama Jaffar - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/018 Muhammad Rehan Ali Chughtai - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/021 Muzammil Ilyas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/029 Sumair Ali Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/031 Wajahet Naseem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 
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